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Friday, April 15 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
10:00 am—12:00 noon  SilverArts Check-in Hickory Museum of Art 
2:00 pm  SilverArts Judging Hickory Museum of Art 
�

Tuesday, April 19—Saturday, April 23 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
Varies SilverArts Exhibit  Hickory Museum of Art 
�

Saturday, April 23 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
3:00 pm Performing Arts Follies Hickory Museum of Art 
�

Tuesday, April 26  
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:30 am Check-in begins  Pin Station  
10:00 am Doubles Bowling  Pin Station  
1:00 pm Billiards  Pin Station 
�

Saturday, April 30 
TIME                       EVENT  LOCATION 
9:30 am                   Women’s Team Basketball  Highland Recreation Center�
�

Monday, May 2 (Lunch Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
8:45 am Sponsor Expo Opens Highland Recreation Center 
9:30 am Opening Ceremonies Highland Recreation Center 
10:30 am Highland Fun Walk Highland Recreation Center 
12:00 pm  Football Throw  Highland Recreation Center 
12:00 pm  Softball Throw  Highland Recreation Center 
12:00 pm Spincasting  Highland Recreation Center 
12:00 pm Basketball Shooting Highland Recreation Center 
�

Tuesday, May 3 (Lunch Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
8:30 am Check-in begins  Pin Station  
9:00 am Singles Bowling  Pin Station  
12:30 pm Mixed Doubles Bowling Pin Station 
�

Wednesday, May 4 (Lunch Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
8:30 am Check-in begins  Rock Barn - Jackson Course 
9:00 am Golf   Rock Barn - Jackson Course 
�

Thursday, May 5 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
8:00 am Check-in begins  Freedom High School Course 
8:30 am Cycling  Freedom High School Course 
�

Friday, May 6  
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am Check-in begins  Stronach Aquatics Center 
9:30 am Swimming  Stronach Aquatics Center 
1:00 pm Racquetball   Stronach Fitness Center 
�

Monday, May 9 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am Tennis  Lake Hickory Country Club 
�

Tuesday, May 10 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am Table Tennis  Highland Recreation Center 
�

�

�

�

Wednesday, May 11 (Lunch Provided for Bocce) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am Archery  Waldensian Trail of Faith 
11:00 am Women’s Bocce  Le Phare Des Alpes  
1:00 pm Men’s Bocce  Le Phare Des Alpes 
�

Thursday, May 12 (Light Breakfast Provided for Fun Walk) 
TIME                               EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am           Caldwell Fun Walk T.H. Broyhill Walking Park 
2:00 pm           Croquet  Henry Fork River Regional Park 
6:00 pm                            Hickory Crawdads Game L.P. Frans Stadium 
�

Friday, May 13 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am           Shuffleboard  Neill Clark Recreation Center 
2:00 pm           Badminton  Neill Clark Recreation Center 
�

Monday, May 16 (Lunch Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
10:30 am           Horseshoes  Shuey Park 
�

Tuesday, May 17 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am           Catawba Fun Walk Huntington Hills Church of God 
2:00 pm Cornhole  Neill Clark Recreation Center 
�

Wednesday, May 18 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am           Pickleball Singles  Highland Recreation Center 
11:00 am           Pickleball Mixed Doubles Highland Recreation Center 
 

Thursday, May 19 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am           Pickleball Doubles Highland Recreation Center 

 
Friday, May 20 (Lunch Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am                            Alexander Fun Walk Alexander Senior Center 
�

Saturday, May 21 (Lunch Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
8:30 am           Check-in begins  Lenoir-Rhyne University Track 
9:00 am           Track and Field  Lenoir-Rhyne University Track 
 

Tuesday, May 24 (Light Breakfast Provided) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am           Burke Fun Walk  Catawba Meadows Park 

 
Thursday, May 26 (Lunch Provided at Walk and Dinner at Dance) 
TIME EVENT  LOCATION 
9:00 am          Maiden Fun Walk  Maiden Recreation Center 
5:30 pm          Closing Ceremony Highland Recreation Center 
�

 

 

 

SilverArts Show 
Hickory Museum of Art 

Tuesday, April 19–Saturday, April 23 
FREE ADMISSION! 

Shuford Gallery Museum of Art’s hours of operation: 
Tuesday-Saturday 10:00 am—4:00 pm 

 

Performing Arts Follies 
Arts and Science Center Auditorium 

 

 Saturday, April 23 - 3:00 pm - FREE! 
 

 Join us as some of the most talented seniors in the 
Unifour Senior Games sing, dance and perform. 

�����������

��� �!���


